
PROVE PISTA LIBERE DOMENICA 4 MARZO MATTINO

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE A Libero F
1 431513 BOZZETTO GIADA 2438 ASD SKATING CLUB DON BOSCO
2 421791 TORTATO ELEONORA 3033 ASD P. SALVATRONDA
3 411770 BERGAMIN EMMA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
4 447569 CALESSO MATILDE 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
5 421214 GILLARDI SOFIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
6 413680 FAVOTTO SERENA 3033 ASD P. SALVATRONDA
7 419705 CROSATO ALICE 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
8 406898 BALDO RACHELE 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
9 425298 GIOENI LETIZIA 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER

10 404860 BORTOLOTTO ANGELICA 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA
11 419709 LAZZARI LINDA 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
12 420950 CORAZZIN REBECCA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
13 405150 PORCELLATO DILETTA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
14 405529 GALLETTI CASSANDRA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
15 405528 DANIEL GIULIA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
16 427126 TREVISIOL GIORGIA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
17 414135 FELICETTI MATILDE 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
18 420741 WANG ELENA 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA
19 420951 GHIRARDO ALICE 1355 ASD SKATING CLUB SANPOLO TREVISO
20 405152 TURCHETTO SARA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
21 419711 POLO EMMA 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
22 435845 BERTUOLA ZOE 3033 ASD P. SALVATRONDA
23 452939 BEFI ANNA VITTORIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.

CADETTI Libero M
1 405148 MARTINELLO ELVIS 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE

CADETTI Libero F
1 406745 DE BORTOLI ANGELICA 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER
2 406738 VENDRAME MARTINA 102 SKATING CLUB ODERZO ASD
3 407200 BASSO ROBERTA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
4 406910 NANNI EMMA LISA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
5 406739 PARONETTO SOFIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
6 412721 OLIVOTTO CAMILLA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.

JEUNESSE Libero M
1 400498 CASELLA GIORGIO 1355 ASD SKATING CLUB SANPOLO TREVISO

JEUNESSE Libero M BELLUNO
1 416302 MANFROI DANIEL 3619 ASD SKATING CLUB SEDICO

JUNIORES Libero F
1 387132 CORSO ASIA 102 SKATING CLUB ODERZO ASD
2 377852 BELLAGAMBA CLARISSA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.

SENIORES Libero F
1 369568 COLOMBERA IRENE 102 SKATING CLUB ODERZO ASD
2 365611 BATTISTIN ALICE 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.

ESORDIENTI B           C.A.
451164 MOISE EDUARD IONUT 3325 ASD NUOVO PATTINAGGIO ODERZO
451157 BALDO MARTINA 3325 ASD NUOVO PATTINAGGIO ODERZO

JEUNESSE    C.A.
397657 ZANETTE FRANCESCO 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
421206 CIACIA SOFIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
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PROVE PISTA LIBERE DOMENICA 4 MARZO POMERIGGIO

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE B Libero M  BELLUNO
1 416296 CASANOVA MICHELE 3619 ASD SKATING CLUB SEDICO

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE A Libero F BELLUNO
1 449800 MORO BEATRICE 3619 ASD SKATING CLUB SEDICO

Allievi Regionali B Libero F  BELLUNO
1 435691 CASANOVA MARGHERITA 3619 ASD SKATING CLUB SEDICO
2 449801 MENEL VICTORIA 3619 ASD SKATING CLUB SEDICO
3 453018 DA ROLD MARTA 3619 ASD SKATING CLUB SEDICO

Allievi Regionali A Libero F  BELLUNO
1 435687 MORO VERONICA 3619 ASD SKATING CLUB SEDICO

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE B Libero M  
1 397657 ZANETTE FRANCESCO 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE B Libero F
1 416132 BILIATO BENEDETTA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
2 418802 BONOTTO ARIANNA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
3 411834 TORRISI VALENTINA 932 ASS.NE SPORT.D. AURORA
4 405531 IOB CHIARA 3033 ASD P. SALVATRONDA
5 391726 SERAFIN GIULIA RITA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
6 446293 BIASIN NICOLE 2123 SPORTING TREVISO A.P. D.
7 406802 RADO ILARIA 102 SKATING CLUB ODERZO ASD
8 478239 MARINI VALENTINA 3818 ASD PATT.ART.CORNUDA PEDEROBBA
9 422789 GARBUJO ELEONORA 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER

10 402029 GUIZZO GIULIA 3243 VALDOPLAVIS SKATERS ASD
DIVISIONE NAZIONALE C Libero F

1 384152 MORO MARTINA 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
2 385442 VALENTE GIULIA 3033 ASD P. SALVATRONDA
3 380100 MARTINELLO JENNIFER 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
4 385971 TRENTO MAIRA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
5 416391 GIRALDI LARA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE D Libero F
1 369143 GEROMIN LARA 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
2 370657 COMELATO CLAUDIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.

JEUNESSE Libero M BELLUNO
1 416302 MANFROI DANIEL 3619 ASD SKATING CLUB SEDICO

CADETTI Libero M
1 405148 MARTINELLO ELVIS 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE

CADETTI Libero F
1 406745 DE BORTOLI ANGELICA 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER
2 406738 VENDRAME MARTINA 102 SKATING CLUB ODERZO ASD
3 407200 BASSO ROBERTA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
4 406910 NANNI EMMA LISA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
5 406739 PARONETTO SOFIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
6 412721 OLIVOTTO CAMILLA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.

JEUNESSE Libero M
1 400498 CASELLA GIORGIO 1355 ASD SKATING CLUB SANPOLO TREVISO

JUNIORES Libero F
1 387132 CORSO ASIA 102 SKATING CLUB ODERZO ASD
2 377852 BELLAGAMBA CLARISSA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.

SENIORES Libero F
1 369568 COLOMBERA IRENE 102 SKATING CLUB ODERZO ASD
2 365611 BATTISTIN ALICE 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
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ESORDIENTI B           C.A.
451164 MOISE EDUARD IONUT 3325 ASD NUOVO PATTINAGGIO ODERZO
451157 BALDO MARTINA 3325 ASD NUOVO PATTINAGGIO ODERZO

JEUNESSE C.A.
397657 ZANETTE FRANCESCO 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
421206 CIACIA SOFIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.

GIOVANISSIMI B Finale A
472634 GIACOMEL SAMUELE 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
472636 KABURAWALA NATHASHA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
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